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Tompkins County Water Resources Council
Monday, April 15, 2024 4:00-5:30 PM

Bolton Point Water System, 1402 East Shore Drive

Park in front or on the south side of the building and
enter through the main entrance at the front of the building.

Agenda

Tour of the Bolton Point Water System
If time allows:

Action: Approval of March minutes
Committee reports

Chair and staff reports

Member announcements

Adjourn

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

4:00

5:15
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy,
Administrative Assistant at kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org or 607-274-5560

2024 meeting dates (third Monday):

May 20, June 17, July 15, August 19, Sep 16, Oct 21, Nov 18, Dec 16



https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9
mailto:kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org

